
2016 ROCKETS BY PERIOD

PD NAME OF ROCKET TIME (s) PD NAME OF ROCKET TIME (s) PD NAME OF ROCKET TIME (s)
1 COSMO 8.66 4 YES! 8.79 10 UNNAMED 7.80
1 LIL'	ROCKET 7.81 4 JUST	ADD	WATER 8.30 10 ROCKETMAN 6.60
1 SATURN	V 6.40 4 INSIDE	OUT	MARSHMALLOWS 6.20 10 SLIM	JESUS 6.40
1 UNNAMED 6.00 4 UNNAMED 5.70 10 H'AWWAÂAZSZ 5.68
1 HOBERT 5.45 4 UNNAMED 5.60 10 RAMA 5.62
1 APOLLO	JAMAAL 5.10 4 UNNAMED 5.60 10 THE	TRUMP 5.33
1 WILMA 4.96 4 ROCKET	FRESH 4.65 10 GENIENE	2.0 5.00
1 AIR	ALUDEEN 4.60 4 X.P.D 4.58 10 UNNAMED 5.00
1 BOTTOWN	ROCKET 4.40 4 THE	INVISIBLE	BOATMOBILE	2.0 4.50 10 LIL	ROCKY 5.00
1 UNNAMED 4.02 4 PPB 4.30 10 THE	BIG	SQUIRT 4.60
1 ROCKIN'	RUBY	THE	ROCKET 4.00 4 HAJ 4.12 10 JEB'S	REVENGE 4.10
1 UNNAMED 3.94 4 UNNAMED 4.10 10 TIBBLES 4.08
2 TAPE	IS	FREE! 7.07 4 RMSN 3.80 10 APOLLO	7 4.00
2 MOON	MIST 5.18 4 INAPPROPRIATELY	NAMED 3.80 10 MAKE	AMERICA	GREAT	AGAIN 3.76
2 BOTTLE	ROCKY	MCROCKETFACE 5.05 7 TEMPORARY	NAME 8.70 10 FLYING	TORPEDO 3.70
2 UNNAMED 4.93 7 CHALLENGED-MINOR	9TH 8.17 10 TORTELLINI?! 3.53
2 UNNAMED 4.39 7 LA	BIBLIOTECA	(C.	2009) 4.63 10 DIRTY	SPRITE 3.52
3 MISS	UNITED	STATES 5.85 7 CABBAGE 4.50
3 RYDER 5.15 7 SIR	EMMA	II 4.38
3 UNNAMED 4.97 7 ROCKETT 4.30
3 NAAH 4.48 7 THE	ENIGMA 4.30
3 M.A.S.K.	2.0 4.23 7 GRAYSON 4.27
3 SCORPIO 4.16 7 PAUL 4.18
3 BIG	DADDY	VLADDY 4.16
3 dPn^2 4.16
3 UNNAMED 4.07
3 MARS	0-G 4.00
3 STELLAR 4.00
3 UNNAMED 3.89



2016 ROCKETS BY TIME

PD NAME OF ROCKET TIME (s) PD NAME OF ROCKET TIME (s) PD NAME OF ROCKET TIME (s)

4 YES! 8.79 4 ROCKET	FRESH 4.65 3 UNNAMED 3.89
7 TEMPORARY	NAME 8.70 7 LA	BIBLIOTECA	(C.	2009) 4.63 4 RMSN 3.80
1 COSMO 8.66 1 AIR	ALUDEEN 4.60 4 INAPPROPRIATELY	NAMED 3.80
4 JUST	ADD	WATER 8.30 10 THE	BIG	SQUIRT 4.60 10 MAKE	AMERICA	GREAT	AGAIN 3.76
7 CHALLENGED-MINOR	9TH 8.17 4 X.P.D 4.58 10 FLYING	TORPEDO 3.70
1 LIL'	ROCKET 7.81 4 THE	INVISIBLE	BOATMOBILE	2.0 4.50 10 TORTELLINI?! 3.53

10 UNNAMED 7.80 7 CABBAGE 4.50 10 DIRTY	SPRITE 3.52
2 TAPE	IS	FREE! 7.07 3 NAAH 4.48

10 ROCKETMAN 6.60 1 BOTTOWN	ROCKET 4.40
1 SATURN	V 6.40 2 UNNAMED 4.39

10 SLIM	JESUS 6.40 7 SIR	EMMA	II 4.38
4 INSIDE	OUT	MARSHMALLOWS 6.20 4 PPB 4.30
1 UNNAMED 6.00 7 ROCKETT 4.30
3 MISS	UNITED	STATES 5.85 7 THE	ENIGMA 4.30
4 UNNAMED 5.70 7 GRAYSON 4.27

10 H'AWWAÂAZSZ 5.68 3 M.A.S.K.	2.0 4.23
10 RAMA 5.62 7 PAUL 4.18
4 UNNAMED 5.60 3 SCORPIO 4.16
4 UNNAMED 5.60 3 BIG	DADDY	VLADDY 4.16
1 HOBERT 5.45 3 dPn^2 4.16

10 THE	TRUMP 5.33 4 HAJ 4.12
2 MOON	MIST 5.18 4 UNNAMED 4.10
3 RYDER 5.15 10 JEB'S	REVENGE 4.10
1 APOLLO JAMAAL 5.10 10 TIBBLES 4.08
2 BOTTLE	ROCKY	MCROCKETFACE 5.05 3 UNNAMED 4.07

10 GENIENE	2.0 5.00 1 UNNAMED 4.02
10 UNNAMED 5.00 1 ROCKIN'	RUBY	THE	ROCKET 4.00
10 LIL	ROCKY 5.00 3 MARS	0-G 4.00
3 UNNAMED 4.97 3 STELLAR 4.00
1 WILMA 4.96 10 APOLLO	7 4.00
2 UNNAMED 4.93 1 UNNAMED 3.94



TOP 50 ROCKETS SINCE 2002

RANK YEAR PD NAME OF ROCKET  TIME (s) RANK YEAR PD NAME OF ROCKET  TIME (s)
1 2005 1 SIZE DOESN'T MATTER 28.37 26 2011 1 NITRO 7.34
2 2013 9 BAXTER	THE	GENTLEMAN 19.30 27 2011 2 OBAMA'S	SPACE	PROGRAM 7.30
3 2014 3 USA! 14.00 28 2009 3 RADIATOR 7.25
4 2014 6 V2 14.00 29 2006 1 THE RED SCARE 7.21
5 2013 2 HULK 12.45 30 2014 3 BUZZ LIGHTYEAR 7.20
6 2014 9 ALEX 10.60 31 2013 3 SCOLIOSIS 7.20
7 2013 3 APOLLO 9.60 32 2007 9 JIMMY LEE XVI 7.08
8 2006 4 THE TERMINATOR 9.59 33 2016* 2 TAPE	IS	FREE! 7.07
9 2014 9 NO	NAME 9.50 34 2010 2 BRAINECKE 5000 7.07
10 2006 7 NO NAME 4 9.09 35 2014 10 PROJECT LEBRON 7.00
11 2014 1 MILEY 8.84 36 2011 10 LIGHTNING KITTEN 7.00
12 2016* 4 YES! 8.79 37 2004 10 P ROCKET 3 6.90
13 2016* 7 TEMPORARY NAME 8.70 38 2011 3 MIKE HAWK 6.88
14 2016* 1 COSMO 8.66 39 2009 3 PROPEL 6.83
15 2014 10 NAMSTER 8.60 40 2012 9 CORNEILIUS 6.80
16 2012 4 POWER CIRCLE 8.60 41 2013 10 NAVA 6.75
17 2016* 4 JUST ADD WATER 8.30 42 2002 DBFP 6.73
18 2003 9 BTC 8.28 43 2010 2 WANDA 6.71
19 2016* 7 CHALLENGED-MINOR 9TH 8.17 44 2004 1 NEVAK (ASSIST BY TREE) 6.70
20 2013 2 TEAM ROCKET 8.00 45 2006 3 DOLORES 6.65
21 2016* 1 LIL' ROCKET 7.81 46 2016* 10 ROCKETMAN 6.60
22 2016* 10 UNNAMED 7.80 47 2006 7 ROCKET 5 6.57
23 2012 9 FRANK	THE	GNOME 7.60 48 2012 4 THE	PENETRATOR 6.50
24 2003 3 THE	WIZ	KID 7.50 49 2016* 1 SATURN V 6.40
25 2004 7 ROCKET 3 7.40 50 2016* 10 SLIM JESUS 6.40

* - In 2016, the official time was the best time.  In all other years, the official time was the final time.


